
 

 

 

 
 
 

2018 SCHEDULE 
 

PRESEASON 
 
Thursday Aug. 9 @ Buffalo Bills 7:00 PM Panthers TV/Spectrum News 
Friday Aug. 17 MIAMI DOLPHINS 7:30 PM Panthers TV/Spectrum News 
Friday Aug. 24 NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS 7:30 PM Panthers TV/Spectrum News  
Thursday Aug. 30 @ Pittsburgh Steelers 7:30 PM Panthers TV/Spectrum News 
 

REGULAR SEASON 
 
Sunday Sept. 9 DALLAS COWBOYS 4:25 PM FOX  
Sunday Sept. 16 @ Atlanta Falcons 1:00 PM FOX   
Sunday Sept. 23 CINCINNATI BENGALS 1:00 PM CBS  
Sunday Sept. 30 BYE   
 

Sunday Oct. 7 NEW YORK GIANTS 1:00 PM* FOX  
Sunday Oct. 14 @ Washington Redskins 1:00 PM* FOX   
Sunday Oct. 21 @ Philadelphia Eagles 1:00 PM* FOX  
Sunday Oct. 28 BALTIMORE RAVENS 1:00 PM* CBS 
  
Sunday Nov. 4 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS 1:00 PM* FOX   
Thursday Nov. 8 @ Pittsburgh Steelers 8:20 PM FOX/NFLN 
Sunday Nov. 18 @ Detroit Lions 1:00 PM* FOX    
Sunday Nov. 25 SEATTLE SEAHAWKS 1:00 PM* FOX   
 

Sunday Dec. 2 @ Tampa Bay Buccaneers 1:00 PM* FOX   
Sunday Dec. 9 @ Cleveland Browns 1:00 PM* FOX   
Monday Dec. 17 New Orleans Saints 8:15 PM ESPN   
Sunday Dec. 23 ATLANTA FALCONS 1:00 PM* FOX  
Sunday Dec. 30 @ New Orleans Saints 1:00 PM* FOX 
 
 
 

      ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN DAYLIGHT / STANDARD TIME                              CAPS = HOME GAMES 
        * SUBJECT TO FLEX SCHEDULING – POTENTIAL FOR TIME CHANGE 


